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Lyme Regis Town Council 
 

Calendar of Meetings 2024/25 
 

All meetings are to be held in the Guildhall, Bridge Street, Lyme Regis, at 
7pm unless otherwise stated  

 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 Annual Meeting 

  

Tuesday 21 May 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 29 May 2024 Human Resources 

Wednesday 5 June 2024 Town Management and Highways Committee 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 Planning Committee  

Wednesday 12 June 2024 Mayor-making ceremony 

Wednesday 19 June 2024 

Extraordinary Full Council, 7pm 
Tourism, Community and Publicity, on the rise of the 
extraordinary Full Council 

Wednesday 26 June 2024 Environment Committee 

Tuesday 2 July 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 3 July 2024 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Wednesday 17 July 2024 Full Council 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 Planning Committee 

  

Tuesday 13 August 2024 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 3 September 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 4 September 2024 Full Council 

Wednesday 11 September 2024 Human Resources 

Wednesday 18 September 2024 Town Management and Highways Committee 

Tuesday 24 September 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 25 September 2024 Tourism, Community and Publicity Committee 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 Environment Committee 

Wednesday 9 October 2024 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Tuesday 15 October 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 23 October 2024 Full Council 

  

Wednesday 30 October 2024 Human Resources Committee 

Tuesday 5 November 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 6 November 2024 Town Management and Highways Committee 

Wednesday 13 November 2024 Tourism, Community and Publicity Committee 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 Environment Committee 

Tuesday 26 November 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 27 November 2024 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Wednesday 11 December 2024 Full Council 

Tuesday 17 December 2024 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 18 December 2024 Human Resources Committee 

  

Wednesday 8 January 2025 Town Management and Highways Committee 
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Tuesday 7 January 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 15 January 2025 Tourism, Community and Publicity Committee 

Wednesday 22 January 2025 Environment Committee 

Tuesday 28 January 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Wednesday 12 February 2025 Full Council 

  

Tuesday 18 February 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 Human Resources Committee 

Wednesday 26 February 2025 Town Management and Highways Committee 

Wednesday 5 March 2025 Tourism, Community and Publicity Committee 

Tuesday 11 March 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 Environment Committee 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 Extraordinary Full Council (grants) 

Tuesday 1 April 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 2 April 2025 Full Council 

  

Tuesday 8 April 2025 Human Resources Committee  

Wednesday 9 April 2025 Town Management and Highways Committee 

Wednesday 16 April 2025 Tourism, Community and Publicity Committee 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 23 April 2025 Environment Committee 

Friday 25 April 2025 Annual Meeting of Electors, Woodmead Halls, 7pm 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 Strategy and Finance Committee 

Tuesday 13 May 2025 Planning Committee 

Wednesday 14 May 2025 Full Council 

  

Wednesday 21 May 2025 Full Council (mayor-making) 

Wednesday 28 May 2025 Full Council (annual meeting) 

 

 


